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Catering and refreshments 
A cash basis refreshment café is located at Hall 2 

Parking

Free parking is available for all attendees of 

Medic West Africa outside the Landmark Centre. 

Please be aware that parking will be assigned on 

a first-come, first-served basis.

Important information

Onsite badges will now be digital that you can 

access via your mobile phone.

Admission

Admission to the exhibition is open to trade visitors and 

healthcare professionals who are 18 years old or older.

Wednesday, 17 April 2024: 10am-5pm

Thursday, 18 April 2024: 10am-5pm

Friday, 19 April 2024: 10am-4pm

Exhibition timings

Wednesday, 17 April 2024: 10am-5pm

Thursday, 18 April 2024: 10am-5pm

Friday, 19 April 2024: 10am-4pm

Conference timings

General information



Connect. 

Engage. Share.

/MedicWestAfrica

@medicwestafricaofficial

/MedicWestAfrica

/MedicWestAfrica

/medic-west-africa

https://www.facebook.com/MedicWestAfrica
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCFkZF2GCOuRJGk6rm7V9c6A
https://twitter.com/i/flow/login?redirect_after_login=%2Fmedicwestafrica
https://www.instagram.com/medicwestafrica/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/medic-west-africa/
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Conferences and sessions

The Medic West Africa congress promotes stakeholder dialogue in areas of leadership and 

management affecting West African healthcare providers in both the public and private sector. 

It also highlights clinical specialties which give clinicians an opportunity to benchmark their 

skills and hear from some of the region’s leading clinicians

17 April 18 April 19 April Location

HFN Healthcare 

Leadership 

Conference

 Health 

Investments 

Conference

Clinical 

Management 

Conference

Main room

Hall 4

(show floor)
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3 free to attend 

healthcare conferences 

Learn and discover the 

latest in healthcare

The congress offers attendees an opportunity to network, discuss, and deliberate leadership with West 

African Ministries, authorities, healthcare providers, distributors, and solution providers.

View agenda

HFN Healthcare Leadership 

Conference

Wednesday, 17 April 2024  |  11:00 am
Showfloor Conference Theatre – Hall 4

In partnership with:

View agenda

Health Investments 

Conference

Thursday, 18 April 2024  |  11:00 am
Showfloor Conference Theatre – Hall 4

In partnership with:

View agenda

Clinical Management  

Conference

Friday, 19 April 2024  |  11:00 am
Showfloor Conference Theatre – Hall 4

In partnership with:

medicwestafrica.com

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/conferences.html
https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/conferences.html
https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/conferences.html

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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Partners workshops

Experience interactive hands-on workshops at Medic West Africa, designed for dealers, 

distributors, manufacturers, healthcare executives, and professionals, with content curated by 

Partners. Engage with industry experts, share insights, and explore key topics shaping the future 

of healthcare in West Africa. These workshops foster collaboration, knowledge-sharing, and 

strategic planning to drive positive change and innovation within the region’s healthcare industry.

17 April 2024 18 April 2024 19 April 2024 Location

Quality and 

Patient Safety

Quality and 

Patient Safety

Basics of Quality 

Improvement

Room 2 A

Room 2 B

Partnership by Partnership by Partnership by

Partnership by

Communicating  

Your Brand Value 

with Impact in the 

Healthcare Industry

Healthcare  

Investments

in Africa

Partnership by
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Healthcare Excellence Forum

17 April 2024 - 12:00-15:00

Shiro Restaurant, Landmark Centre, Lagos, Nigeria

Empowering Sub-National Healthcare: Pathways to 

Unlocking Value Chain Potential

he Healthcare Excellence Forum focuses on “Empowering Sub-National Healthcare: 

Unlocking Value Chain Potential.” It aims to optimize healthcare systems within our state 

by drawing insights from diverse sectors and implementing innovative approaches. The 

forum explores utilizing our state’s natural resources to elevate healthcare quality while 

maximizing resource usage. Through knowledge-sharing sessions, it aims to catalyze 

transformative initiatives for efficient healthcare delivery at the sub-national level.

The Healthcare Excellence Forum is an exclusive event and is by invitation only.

In partnership with:
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Leaders Forum

18 April 2024 - 12:00-15:00

Shiro Restaurant, Landmark Centre, Lagos, Nigeria

Nigeria's Healthcare Renaissance: Navigating a 

transformative healthcare landscape

Connecting key government officials and industry principals to discuss ideas on 

addressing basic health needs and advancing the current healthcare system in Nigeria.

The Leaders Forum is an exclusive event and is by invitation only.

Headline sponsor Associate sponsors

-MEDICAL



12

Women in Health Forum

Theme: POW(H)ER CONNECT: Building bridges, breaking barriers

The Women in Healthcare Forum is held in partnership with the Women in Healthcare Network (WIHCN). 

This dynamic platform aims to amplify women’s power, foster connections that transcend boundaries 

and fuel progress.

 

The Women in Healthcare Forum serves as a nexus for thought leaders, practitioners, innovators, 

and advocates to exchange insights and strategies and will showcases the diverse roles of women in 

healthcare, addressing pressing issues such as gender equity in leadership and access to services. It’s not 

merely about acknowledging challenges but empowering change-makers to forge a more inclusive future.

 

Join us at The Women in Healthcare Forum as we celebrate women’s achievements, break barriers, and 

pave the way for a brighter, more equitable healthcare landscape in Nigeria and beyond.

Invite only

in partnership with



3-6 Feb 2025 | Dubai World Trade Centre

medlabme.com

Fuelling medical laboratory

growth across the Middle

East region and beyond

Register your
interest to attend

Save the date!
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https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html


africahealthexhibition.com

Co-located with:

Connecting the healthcare professionals who 
value networking, business and learning in Africa.

Redefining  

the healthcare 

landscape  

in South Africa 

22-24 October 2024
Cape Town International Convention Centre, 

South Africa

7,000
healthcare professionals

3000
delegates

500+
exhibitors

80+
visiting countries

40+
exhibiting countries

Find out 
more
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A-Z exhibitor 

listing
This information provided within this Pre-Show planner 
is accurate as of 1 April 2024
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A

Afrimedical Manufacturing And Supplies Limited 2.C20

All Trusted Medical Ltd. 2.D20

Alton (Shanghai) Medical Instruments Co. Ltd 2.D21

Ambulanc (Shenzhen) Tech Co., Ltd. 1.F30

ASP 2.C36

   

B 

Better Medical Technology Co., Ltd 1.H20

BMV MEDTECH GROUP CO., LTD. 2.B28

C 

CareRay Digital Medical Technologies 3.B26

Changsha Sinocare Inc 1.G32

Chaozhou Wing Chau Medical Technology Co. , Ltd. 2.B20

Chengdu Saikang Medical Equipment Co., Ltd. 2.B23

Chengdu Wesley Bioscience Technology Co.,Ltd 3.D01

Crown Healthcare Medical Services Limited (C.H.M.S Ltd) 1.F10

D 

Drgem Corporation 2.C02

E 

Edan Instruments Inc 1.G18

Embassy of Hungary 2.C41

Erith Health Services 2.B02

Ertunc Ozcan Saglik Tesisleri ve Tibbi Cihazlar Insaat As 3.D28

Ezisurg Medical Co., Ltd. 2.D10

F 

Fengh Medical Co.,Ltd 2.B22

Fisher & Paykel Healthcare 2.D40

G 

Gabbi Health 2.C21

Gemtier Medical (Shanghai) Inc. 1.G30

GENESIGN BIOTECH (XIAMEN) CO., LTD. 3.A22

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Guangdong Baihe Medical Technology Co., Ltd. 2.B26

Guangzhou MeCan Medical Limited 3.F10

H 

HAIMEN SHENGBANG LABORATORY EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD 2.B40

Hangzhou Frenovo Biotech Co., Ltd. 3.C01

Hangzhou Kangji Medical Instrument Co., Ltd. 1.G29

Hangzhou Singclean Medical Products Co.,Ltd 3.B20

Haorun medical 2.A30

Healthshare Nigeria Procurement Limited 1.D20

Hear Today Revolution FZ LLC 2.B13

Hebei Dangdai Chuangyan Biotechnology Co., LTD. 2.B37

HEYER Medical AG 2.C38

Hitec Medical Co., LTD 2.B21

J 

Jiangsu JianYu Health Medical Co., Ltd 3.B25

JIANGSU MEDLEAD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 3.B21

Jiangsu Saikang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd. 2.B29

JNC International Limited 1.D10

K 

Kimal PLC 1.H19

Ky Avalir Nigeria Ltd (Neutratech Coway) 2.C42

L 

Lanmage Medical 3.B22

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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WEBSITE: www.crownhealthcare.ng  |  EMAIL: ng@crownafrica.com   | customer@crownafrica.com
LOCATION: Plot 8A, Kudirat Abiola Way, Oregun, Ikeja, Lagos, Nigeria.     |   TELEPHONE: +234 706 974 9728

LM Medical Division Srl 2.B19

Lucky Healthcare Co., Ltd. 1.A20

M 

Medcourt Support Services Limited 4.B10

Medi Afric Off-Shore S.A.L 1.A02

Mediflex Industries Pvt Ltd 1.B01

MESPA SAĞLIK TEKNOLOJİLERİ SANAYİ A.Ş. 1.C30

MicroTech Medical (Hangzhou) Co.,Ltd 2.A15

Mogbonju Nigeria Limited 2.C40

N 

Nanjing Perlove Medical Equipment Co Ltd 3.B28

Nantong Egens Biotechnology Co.,Ltd 2.B42

Neusoft Medical Systems Co., Ltd. 1.H10

New Lord Nigeria Limited 1.D19

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Ningbo David Medical Device Co Ltd 1.G20

Ningbo Hongding medical equipment technology co.,ltd. 3.D30

P 

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Platinum Medical 1.F19

PPC Limited 2.C28

Q 

Qingdao Yasee Medical Equipment Co.,Ltd 3.D02

R 

Redax spa 1.F18

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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S 

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

Sejoy Biomedical Co., Ltd. 2.B32

Shanghai Berry Electronic Tech. Co., Ltd. 3.B29

SHD ITALIA S.r.l. 2.B17

Shenzhen Anke High-tech Co. Ltd. 1.F20

Shenzhen Browiner Tech Co., Ltd. 2.D31

Shenzhen BSX Technology Electronics Co., Ltd. 2.B33

Shenzhen Comen Medical Instruments Co Ltd 1.G19

Shenzhen Le Medical Technology Co., Ltd 2.B36

Shenzhen Prunus Medical Co Ltd 2.B48

Shenzhen Tuyou Medical Imaging Co., Ltd. 3.C02

Sichuan Vacure Prelab Biotechnology Co., Ltd. 3.B27

Siemens Healthcare FZ LLC 1.E10

Simba Group of Companies 2.B03

Standard Electro Medical Equipments Company 
(SEMED)

1.G10

Sterivic Medical Co., Ltd 2.D30

SternMed GmbH 2.C39

Sudabelt Medical Co Ltd. 1.C10

Sunshore Medical 3.C02

Superstar Medical 1.G21

Swiss Biostadt Ltd. 1.D30

Swiss Biostadt Ltd. 1.E10

Swiss Biostadt Ltd. 1.E20

SWS Hemodialysis Care Co.,Ltd 2.B46

T 

Tanit Medical Engineering Limited 1.C01

Tianck Medical Co., Ltd. 2.B39

Tianjin LOCMEDT Technologies Co., Ltd 2.A31

U 

Unimax Medical Products Co., Ltd. 2.A39

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.C20

V 

V-Veil Up Production SRL 1.E05

W 

Weigao Medical International Co., Ltd 1.F32

Wincom company ltd. 2.B38

Woodmans Meditech LLC 2.B18

Worldwide Commercial Ventures LTD 1.B10

Wujiang Evergreen ex/im co.,ltd 3.B24

 

X 

Xuhua Medical IMP.& EXP. Trading Co., Ltd 2.B31

Xuzhou Hengjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. 3.B23

   

Y 

Yangzhou Medline Industry Co., Ltd. 3.B01

Yangzhou Perfect Daily Chemicals Co.,Ltd. 2.B43

Yangzhou Super Union Import And Export Co Ltd 2.B30

   

Z 

Zhejiang GongDong Medical Technology Co., Ltd 1.H29

Zhengzhou Dison Instrument And Meter Co Ltd 1.B19

Zhongke Meiling Cryogenics Limited Company 2.A19

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html


arabhealthonline.com

Where the world  

of healthcare meets

27-30 January 2025 

Dubai World Trade Centre

Register your interest Book a stand

60,000+
healthcare professionals

3,400+
delegates

3,800+
exhibitors

180+
countries represented

2.46% billion**
total value of business generated

https://www.arabhealthonline.com/en/Home.html
https://www.arabhealthonline.com/en/Forms/register-your-interest.html
https://www.arabhealthonline.com/en/exhibit/apply-for-a-stand.html
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Exhibitor list 

by country
This information provided within this Pre-Show planner 
is accurate as of 1 April 2024
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China  

All Trusted Medical Ltd. 2.D20

Alton (Shanghai) Medical Instruments Co. Ltd 2.D21

Ambulanc (Shenzhen) Tech Co., Ltd. 1.F30

Better Medical Technology Co., Ltd 1.H20

BMV MEDTECH GROUP CO., LTD. 2.B28

CareRay Digital Medical Technologies 3.B26

Changsha Sinocare Inc 1.G32

Chaozhou Wing Chau Medical Technology Co. , Ltd. 2.B20

Chengdu Saikang Medical Equipment Co., Ltd. 2.B23

Chengdu Wesley Bioscience Technology Co.,Ltd 3.D01

Edan Instruments Inc 1.G18

Ezisurg Medical 2.D10

Fengh Medical Co.,Ltd 2.B22

Gemtier Medical (Shanghai) Inc. 1.G30

GENESIGN BIOTECH (XIAMEN) CO., LTD. 3.A22

Guangdong Baihe Medical Technology Co., Ltd. 2.B26

Guangzhou MeCan Medical Limited 3.F10

HAIMEN SHENGBANG LABORATORY EQUIPMENT 
CO.,LTD

2.B40

Hangzhou Frenovo Biotech Co., Ltd. 3.C01

Hangzhou Kangji Medical Instrument Co., Ltd. 1.G29

Hangzhou Singclean Medical Products Co.,Ltd 3.B20

Haorun medical 2.A30

Hebei Dangdai Chuangyan Biotechnology Co., LTD. 2.B37

Hitec Medical Co., LTD 2.B21

Jiangsu JianYu Health Medical Co., Ltd 3.B25

JIANGSU MEDLEAD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 3.B21

Jiangsu Saikang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd. 2.B29

Lanmage Medical 3.B22

Lucky Healthcare Co., Ltd. 1.A20

MicroTech Medical (Hangzhou) Co.,Ltd 2.A15

Nanjing Perlove Medical Equipment Co Ltd 3.B28

NANTONG EGENS BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD 2.B42

Neusoft Medical Systems Co., Ltd. 1.H10

Ningbo David Medical Device Co Ltd 1.G20

NINGBO HONGDING MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

3.D30

Qingdao Yasee Medical Equipment Co.,Ltd 3.D02

Sejoy Biomedical Co., Ltd. 2.B32

Shanghai Berry Electronic Tech. Co., Ltd. 3.B29

Shenzhen Anke High-tech Co. Ltd. 1.F20

Shenzhen Browiner Tech Co., Ltd. 2.D31

Shenzhen BSX Technology Electronics Co., Ltd. 2.B33

Shenzhen Comen Medical Instruments Co Ltd 1.G19

Shenzhen Le Medical Technology Co., Ltd 2.B36

Shenzhen Prunus Medical Co Ltd 2.B48

Shenzhen Tuyou Medical Imaging Co., Ltd. 3.C02

Sichuan Vacure Prelab Biotechnology Co., Ltd. 3.B27

Sterivic Medical Co., Ltd 2.D30

SUNSHORE MEDICAL 3.C02

SUPERSTAR MEDICAL 1.G21

SWS Hemodialysis Care Co.,Ltd 2.B46

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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Tianck Medical Co., Ltd. 2.B39

Tianjin LOCMEDT Technologies Co., Ltd 2.A31

Unimax Medical Products Co., Ltd. 2.A39

Weigao Medical International Co., Ltd 1.F32

WINCOM COMPANY LTD. 2.B38

WUJIANG EVERGREEN EX/IM CO.,LTD 3.B24

Xuhua Medical IMP.& EXP. Trading Co., Ltd 2.B31

Xuzhou Hengjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. 3.B23

Yangzhou Medline Industry Co., Ltd. 3.B01

Yangzhou Perfect Daily Chemicals Co.,Ltd. 2.B43

Yangzhou Super Union Import And Export Co Ltd 2.B30

Zhejiang GongDong Medical Technology Co., Ltd 1.H29

Zhengzhou Dison Instrument And Meter Co Ltd 1.B19

Zhongke Meiling Cryogenics Limited Company 2.A19

Germany  

HEYER Medical AG 2.C38

SternMed GmbH 2.C39

Ghana  

Erith Health Services 2.B02

India  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

Italy  

LM Medical Division Srl 2.B19

Redax spa 1.F18

SHD ITALIA S.r.l. 2.B17

Lebanon  

Medi Afric Off-Shore S.A.L 1.A02

New Zealand  

Fisher & Paykel Healthcare 2.D40

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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Nigeria  

Afrimedical Manufacturing And Supplies Limited 2.C20

Crown Healthcare Medical Services Limited (C.H.M.S Ltd) 1.F10

Embassy of Hungary 2.C41

Gabbi Health 2.C21

Healthshare Nigeria Procurement Limited 1.D20

JNC International Limited 1.D10

Ky Avalir Nigeria Ltd (Neutratech Coway) 2.C42

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

Medcourt Support Services Limited 4.B10

Mediflex Industries Pvt Ltd 1.B01

Mogbonju Nigeria Limited 2.C40

New Lord Nigeria Limited 1.D19

PPC Limited 2.C28

Simba Group of Companies 2.B03

Standard Electro Medical Equipments Company (SEMED) 1.G10

Sudabelt Medical Co Ltd. 1.C10

Swiss Biostadt Ltd. 1.D30

Swiss Biostadt Ltd. 1.E10

Swiss Biostadt Ltd. 1.E20

Tanit Medical Engineering Limited 1.C01

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.C20

Worldwide Commercial Ventures LTD 1.B10

Romania  

V-Veil Up Production SRL 1.E05

South Korea  

Drgem Corporation 2.C02

Türkiye  

Ertunc Ozcan Saglik Tesisleri ve Tibbi Cihazlar Insaat As 3.D28

MESPA SAĞLIK TEKNOLOJİLERİ SANAYİ A.Ş. 1.C30

United Arab Emirates  

ASP 2.C36

Hear Today Revolution FZ LLC 2.B13

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Siemens Healthcare FZ LLC 1.E10

Woodmans Meditech LLC 2.B18

United Kingdom  

Kimal PLC 1.H19

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html


Connect, trade 

and learn at the 

leading healthcare 

event in East Africa

Medic East Africa 2024 at a glance:

mediceastafrica.com

4-6 September 2024 

Kenyatta International Convention 

Centre, Nairobi, Kenya 

Co-located with:

8,000
Attendees

500+
Delegates

200+
Exhibitors

30+
Exhibiting countries

Scan here to 
enquire

https://www.mediceastafrica.com/en/home.html
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Disposable 

Consumables  

Ezisurg Medical 2.D10

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Mediflex Industries Pvt Ltd 1.B01

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

 

Delivery and Access  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Incontinence  

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Textiles  

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Wound Care  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

DQ for Middle East  

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

Healthcare  

General Services  

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

Imaging  

Diagnostic and Therapy  

Drgem Corporation 2.C02

Neusoft Medical Systems Co., Ltd. 1.H10

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

   

Drgem Corporation 2.C02

Neusoft Medical Systems Co., Ltd. 1.H10

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Infrastructure  

Hygiene  

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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IT  

Hospital Information Systems  

Neusoft Medical Systems Co., Ltd. 1.H10

Laboratory  

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

Devices  

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Disposables  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Equipment  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Instruments  

Layo-Jat Nigeria Limited 2.B01

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Reagents  

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Sterilisation  

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Tests  

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Medical Equipment  

Dental  

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Endoscopes  

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

ENT  

Platinum Medical 1.F19

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html
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Infant Care  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Life Support  

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Other  

Mediflex Industries Pvt Ltd 1.B01

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

Patient Monitoring  

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Surgical Instruments  

Ezisurg Medical Co., Ltd. 2.D10

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Mediflex Industries Pvt Ltd 1.B01

Paramount Surgimed Ltd. 1.B30A

Platinum Medical 1.F19

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Orthopaedic Devices  

Compression  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

Equipment  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Nice Neotech Medical System Pvt Ltd 1.A01

Unimedical Healthcare Ltd 1.B20

Orthopedic & Physiotherapy  

Rehabilitation  

Gst Corporation Limited 1.B30

Physiotherapy  

Rehabilitation  

Mobility  

Samson Scientifics & Surgicals Private Limited 1.B35

https://www.medicwestafrica.com/en/home.html


Save the date

We cannot wait to see again in April 2025!

16-18 April 2025

medicwestafrica.com

https://www.arabhealthonline.com/en/Home.html
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